
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 143.8 210.0 0

2 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 145.0 200.0 0

3 Trustyn Wilks McLouth 146.7 200.0 0

4 Evan  Weishaar JCN 145.0 195.0 0

5 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 143.8 180.0 0

6 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 146.4 175.0 0

7 Jonah Willits McLouth 147.9 175.0 0

8 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 155.0 0

9 Dalton Sheeley McLouth 145.6 145.0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 143.8 355.0 0

2 Jonah Willits McLouth 147.9 315.0 0

3 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 145.0 300.0 0

4 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 143.8 285.0 0

5 Trustyn Wilks McLouth 146.7 285.0 0

6 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 146.4 280.0 0

7 Evan  Weishaar JCN 145.0 240.0 0

8 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 220.0 0

9 Dalton Sheeley McLouth 145.6 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 143.8 255.0 0

2 Jonah Willits McLouth 147.9 230.0 0

3 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 143.8 215.0 0

4 Trustyn Wilks McLouth 146.7 200.0 0

5 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 195.0 0

6 Evan  Weishaar JCN 145.0 190.0 0

7 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 146.4 180.0 0

8 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 145.0 175.0 0

9 Dalton Sheeley McLouth 145.6 130.0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 143.8 820.0 10

2 Jonah Willits McLouth 147.9 720.0 8

3 Trustyn Wilks McLouth 146.7 685.0 0

4 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 143.8 680.0 6

5 Julian Lewandowski Remington High School 145.0 675.0 4

6 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 146.4 635.0 2

7 Evan  Weishaar JCN 145.0 625.0 1

8 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 570.0 0

9 Dalton Sheeley McLouth 145.6 275.0 0


